atleti nel gruppo R.O.G. per ’anno sportivo federale 2019 :

Settore MASCHILE

Ginnasta
Bartolini
Castellaro
Cingolani
De Rosa
De Vecchis
Edalli
Galli
Garza
Levantesi
Lodadio
Macchini
Mozzato
Patron
Principi
Russo
Sarrugerio
Valle

Zillio

Abbadini
Casali
Federici
Glannini
Zurlini

Nicola
Filippo
Andrea
Edoardo
Tommaso
Ludovico
Lorenzo
Luca Lino
Matteo
Marco
Carlo
Nicold
Stefano
Paolo
Andrea
Marco
Fabrizio
Giovanni

Yumin
Lorenzo
Ares

Lay
Umberto

Livello

TID2
TIC3
TiB4
TID2
TIB3
TIAZ
TIB3
TIB2
TIB2
TIA1
TIAZ2
TIA2
TIB3
TIC3
TIAZ
TIA2
TIC3
TID4

INA3
INB3
INAZ2
INA3
INB3

Societa

Ginnastica Salerno

Spes Mestre

Aeronautica Militare Roma
Ares Cinisello

Ginnastica Salerno
Aeronautica Militare Roma
EUR Roma

La Costanza A.Massucchi Mortara
Nardi Juventus Porto S. Giorgio
Aeronautica Militare Roma
Fermo 85

Spes Mestre

Spes Mestre

Aeronautica Militare Roma
Ginnastica Civitavecchia
Juventus Nova Melzo

Roma 70

Corpo Libero Gymnastics Team Padova

Pro Carate
Giovanile Ancona

Pro Patria Bustese Sportiva Busto A.

Giovanile Ancona
Panaro Modena




Settore FEMMINILE

Ginnasta

Basile Martina
Busato Sofia
Carofiglio Desirée
Cereghetti Caterina
Cocciolo Maria Vittoria
D’Amato Alice
D’Amato Asia
Ferlito Carlotta
Ferrari Vanessa
Grisetti Giada
lorio Elisa
Linari Noemi Francesca
Maggio Martina
Mori Lara
Rizzelli Martina
Villa Giorgia
Andreoli Angela
Campagnaro Camilla
Cotroneo Giulia
Esposito Manila
Federici Alessia
Leone Giorgia
Messali Grulia
Minotti Micol
Vincenzi Chiara
Settore TRAMPOLINO ELASTICO
Ginnasta

Aloil Dario
Cannone Flavio
Lavino Marco
Michelini Costanza
Cecchi Chiara
Marcenaro Alessandro
Patisso Colonna Samuel
Murgo Isabella
Giampieri Giorgia
Tonelli Marco

Livello

TIC3
TIC3
TIC3
TIC3
TIC4
TIA1
TIA1
TID4
TIB2
TIC3
TIA1
TIC3
TIB2
TIB2
TIC3
TIA1

INA1
INA2
INA1
INB2
INA1
INA1
INB2
INB2
INB2

Livello
TIA3
TIA2
TIC4
TIC3

INB3
INB2
INB2
INB3
INB2

PNA1

Societa

Olos Gym 2000 Roma
Brixia Brescia

Fanfulla 1874 Lodi

Ginn. Bollate

World Sporting Academy S.B.T.
Brixia Brescia

Brixia Brescia

FEsercito Roma

Esercito Roma

Ginn. Bollate

Brixia Brescia

Brixia Brescia

Robur et Virtus Villasanta
Esercito Roma

Esercito Roma

Brixia Brescia

Brixia Brescia

Audace Torri di Quartesolo
Ginnastica Civitavecchia
Ginnastica Civitavecchia
Pro Patria Milano

Brixia Brescia

Estate 83 Lograto

Ginn. Bollate

Inside Wellness Ronciglione

Societa

Milano 2000
Esercito Roma
(innastica Brindisi
Alma Juventus Fano

Etruria Prato
Giovanile Ancona
Milano 2000

Milano 2000
Ginnastica Chiaravalle

Alma Juventus Fano




Settore RITMICA

Ginnasta
Basta
Centofanti
Cicconcelli
Duranti
Maurell:

Santandrea

Tornatore
Majer
Mogurean
Paris

Agiurgiuculese
Baldassarri

Russo
Allovio
Bevilacqua
Brambilla
Corradini
Gherardi
Maffeis
Torretti
Vignolini
Pellegrini

Badiol
Bricchi
Calabrese
Capozucco
Cella
Centofanti
D’Amato
De Luca
Falsaperla
Garcia
Gorina
Lamberti
Leone
Naclerio
Perretta
Ottaviani
Pasquini
Pozzi
Quoiani
Raffaeli
Riccd
Rocca
Schifano
Segatori
Sella
Tagliabue
Tammaro
Villella

Anna
Martina
Letizia
Agnese
Alessia
Martina
Beatrice
Francesca
Daniela
Laura
Alexandra
Milena
Alessia
Caterina
Sofia
Martina
Nina

Eva

Sofia
Talisa
Chiara
Francesca

Elisa
Giulia
Sofia
Alice
Siria
Camilla
Lavinia
Camilla
Beatrice
Sofia
Alexia
Martina
Alessia
Alexandra
Martina
Serena
Martina
Gaia
Vittoria
Sofia
Rebecca
Sara
Benedetta
Giulia
Viola
Eleonora
Nicole
Simona

Liv.

TIA1
TIA1
TIA1
TIA1
TIAL
TIA1
TIBR1
TIB2
TIB2
TIB2
TIAL
TIA1
TIB1
TID4
TID4
TID4
TID4
TID4
TID4
TID2
TID4
TID4

INC3
INC3
INC3
INC3
INA3
INC3
INC3
INC3
INC3
INA3
INC3
INC3
INC3
INA3
INC3
INA3
INC3
INC3
INA3
INC3
INC3
INC3
INC3
INA3
INC3
INC3
INC3
INA3

Societa

Pontevecchio Bologna
Aeronautica Militare Roma
Ginnastica Fabriano

La Fenice Spoleto
Aeronautica Militare Roma
Putinati Ferrara

Ardor Padova

San Giorgio 79 Desio
Ardor Padova

Moderna Legnano
Aeronautica Militare Roma
Ginnastica Fabriano
Armonia D’Abruzzo Chieti
Armonia D’Abruzzo Chieti
Aurcora Fano

San Giorgio 79 Desio
Ginnastica Fabriano
Armonia D’Abruzzo Chieti
Pol. Varese

Ginnastica Fabriano

Motto Viareggio

Motto Viareggio

Aurora Fano

Fly Gozzano

Pol. Varese

Armonia D’Abruzzo Chieti
Auxilium Genova

Opera Roma

La Fenice Spoleto

Aurora Fano

Gymnasium Gravina
Aurora Fano

Ginnastica Rimini
Polimnia Ritmica Romana
Eurogymnica Torino

Club Giardino Carpi
Gymnasium Gravina
Ginnastica Fabriano
Aurora Fano

San Giorgio 79 Desio
Armonia D’Abruzzo Chieti
Ginnastica Fabriano

San Giorgio 79 Desio
Motto Viareggio

Iris Giovinazzo

Auxilium Genova

Forza e Coraggio Milano
San Giorgio 79 Desio
Lazio Flaminio Roma
Kines Catanzaro



Settore RITMICA

Ginnasta

De Vito Selene
Dragas Tara
Galli Giorgia
Golfarelli Laura
Taglietti Alice

Maghelli Carla

Livello

Societa

PNB2
PNB2
PNB2
PNB2
PNB2
PNB2

Auxlium Genova
Udinese Udine

San Giorgio 79 Desio
Eurogymnica Torino
Auxilium Genova
Iris Giovinazzo




